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$ billion
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2021

2022

2023

2024

#15J8H
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[ R HIBOER > =7 202045F]

Country
UsS
China
Japan
Germany

India

Residential
31.2%

% of global market
21.0~22.0%
10.0~11.0%
7.0~7.5%
5.5~6.0%

4.0~5.0%
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Commercial
68.8%
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